

SLP(C)No. 11062 OF 2001

ITEM No.2

Court No. 7

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11062/2001

(From the judgment and order dated 30.5.01 in CRP.747/1998
of The High Court of Rajasthan at Jaipur)

M/S. SAHARA INDIA & ANR. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UDAI SHARMA Respondent (s)

(For Restoration)

Date : 14/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s)
Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T....J
.SP2

Order dated 29.10.2001 is recalled. The Special Leave
Petition is restored to its file.
Let the matter come up after Christmas Holidays.

.SP1

(S. Thapar) (Kanwal Singh) @@
PS to Registrar Court Master@@